
50.206 5262

50.206 Damm–Aarau Bahnhof–Spital–Suhr Bahnhof (Linie 206)

Montag–Samstag ohne allg. Feiertage

Aarau, Wöschnauring
Aarau, Dammweg
Aarau, Ifang
Aarau, Allmendweg
Aarau, Rathaus
Aarau, Kunsthaus
Aarau, Bahnhof L Æ
Aarau, Bahnhof
Aarau, Gais
Aarau, Herzogplatz
Aarau, Spital
Suhr, Lindenfeld
Suhr, Fliederweg
Suhr, Feld
Suhr, Waldhofweg
Suhr, Bahnhof Æ

ì
585
585
006
016
036
056
096
106
116
126
136
166
176
186
206
246

6002

R

R

286
286
306
316
336
356
396
406
416
426
436
466
476
486
506
546

6004

586
586
007
017
037
057
097
107
117
127
137
167
177
187
207
247

6006

287
287
307
317
337
357
397
407
417
427
437
467
477
487
507
547

6008

587
587
008
018
038
058
098
108
118
128
138
168
178
188
208
248

6010

alle
30

M
in

5818
5818
0019
0119
0319
0519
0919
1019
1119
1219
1319
1619
1719
1819
2019
2419

6054

2819
2819
3019
3119
3319
3519
3919
4019
4119
4219
4319
4619
4719
4819
5019
5419

6056

5819
5819
0020
0120

0920
1120
1220
1320
1420
1720
1820
1920
2120
2520

60586A
2820
2820
3020
3120

3920
4120
4220
4320
4420
4720
4820
4920
5120
5520

60606A
5820
5820
0021
0121

0921
1121
1221
1321
1421
1721
1821
1921
2121
2521

60626A
2821
2821
3021
3121

3921
4121
4221
4321
4421
4721
4821
4921
5121
5521

60646A
5821
5821
0022
0122

0922
1122
1222
1322
1422
1722
1822
1922
2122
2522

60666A
2822
2822
3022
3122

3922
4122
4222
4322
4422
4722
4822
4922
5122
5522

60686A

Montag–Samstag ohne allg. Feiertage

Aarau, Wöschnauring
Aarau, Dammweg
Aarau, Ifang
Aarau, Allmendweg
Aarau, Rathaus
Aarau, Kunsthaus
Aarau, Bahnhof L Æ
Aarau, Bahnhof
Aarau, Gais
Aarau, Herzogplatz
Aarau, Spital
Suhr, Lindenfeld
Suhr, Fliederweg
Suhr, Feld
Suhr, Waldhofweg
Suhr, Bahnhof Æ

5822
5822
0023
0123

0923
1123
1223
1323
1423
1723
1823
1923
2123
2523

60706A
2823
2823
3023
3123

3923
4123
4223
4323
4423
4723
4823
4923
5123
5523

60726A
5823
5823
000
010

090

60746A
"+

"+

5823
5823
000
010

090
120
130
140
150
180
190
200
220
260

60766A
",

",

280
280
300
310

390
410
420
430
440
470
480
490
510
550

60786A
",

",

Suhr, Bahnhof
Suhr, Waldhofweg
Suhr, Feld
Suhr, Fliederweg
Suhr, Lindenfeld
Aarau, Spital
Aarau, Herzogplatz
Aarau, Gais
Aarau, Bahnhof L Æ
Aarau, Bahnhof
Aarau, Kunsthaus
Aarau, Hirslanden Klinik
Aarau, Ifang
Aarau, Dammweg
Aarau, Wöschnauring Æ

Ä
016
036
056
066
096
106
116
126
176
196
206
216
216
226
266

6001

R

R

316
336
356
366
396
406
416
426
476
496
506
516
516
526
566

6003

017
037
057
067
097
107
117
127
177
197
207
217
217
227
267

6005

317
337
357
367
397
407
417
427
477
497
507
517
517
527
567

6007

018
038
058
068
098
108
118
128
178
198
208
218
218
228
268

6009

alle
30

M
in

3121
3321
3521
3621
3921
4021
4121
4221
4721
4921
5021
5121
5121
5221
5621

6063

0122
0322
0522
0622
0922
1022
1122
1222
1722
1922
2022
2122
2122
2222
2622

6065

3122
3322
3522
3622
3922
4022
4122
4222
4722
4922
5022
5122
5122
5222
5622

6067

0123
0323
0523
0623
0923
1023
1123
1223
1723
1923
2023
2123
2123
2223
2623

6069

3123
3323
3523
3623
3923
4023
4123
4223
4723
4923
5023
5123
5123
5223
5623

6071

010
030
050
060
090
100
110
120
170
190
200
210
210
220
260

6073

",

",

270
290
310
320
350
360
370
380
430
430
440
450
450
460
500

6077

",

",
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"+ W /X–Z /[ ohne 25/26, 26/27
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50.2065263

50.206 Damm–Aarau Bahnhof–Spital–Suhr Bahnhof (Linie 206)

Sonn- und allg. Feiertage

Aarau, Wöschnauring
Aarau, Dammweg
Aarau, Ifang
Aarau, Allmendweg
Aarau, Rathaus
Aarau, Kunsthaus
Aarau, Bahnhof L Æ
Aarau, Bahnhof
Aarau, Gais
Aarau, Herzogplatz
Aarau, Spital
Suhr, Lindenfeld
Suhr, Fliederweg
Suhr, Feld
Suhr, Waldhofweg
Suhr, Bahnhof Æ

ì
286
286
306
316
336
356
396
406
416
426
436
466
476
486
506
546

6004

586
586
007
017
037
057
097
107
117
127
137
167
177
187
207
247

6006

287
287
307
317
337
357
397
407
417
427
437
467
477
487
507
547

6008

587
587
008
018
038
058
098
108
118
128
138
168
178
188
208
248

6010

288
288
308
318
338
358
398
408
418
428
438
468
478
488
508
548

6012

588
588
009
019
039
059
099
109
119
129
139
169
179
189
209
249

6014

alle
30

M
in

5818
5818
0019
0119
0319
0519
0919
1019
1119
1219
1319
1619
1719
1819
2019
2419

6054

2819
2819
3019
3119
3319
3519
3919
4019
4119
4219
4319
4619
4719
4819
5019
5419

6056

5819
5819
0020
0120

0920
1120
1220
1320
1420
1720
1820
1920
2120
2520

60586A
2820
2820
3020
3120

3920
4120
4220
4320
4420
4720
4820
4920
5120
5520

60606A
5820
5820
0021
0121

0921
1121
1221
1321
1421
1721
1821
1921
2121
2521

60626A
2821
2821
3021
3121

3921
4121
4221
4321
4421
4721
4821
4921
5121
5521

60646A
5821
5821
0022
0122

0922
1122
1222
1322
1422
1722
1822
1922
2122
2522

60666A

Sonn- und allg. Feiertage

Aarau, Wöschnauring
Aarau, Dammweg
Aarau, Ifang
Aarau, Allmendweg
Aarau, Rathaus
Aarau, Kunsthaus
Aarau, Bahnhof L Æ
Aarau, Bahnhof
Aarau, Gais
Aarau, Herzogplatz
Aarau, Spital
Suhr, Lindenfeld
Suhr, Fliederweg
Suhr, Feld
Suhr, Waldhofweg
Suhr, Bahnhof Æ

2822
2822
3022
3122

3922
4122
4222
4322
4422
4722
4822
4922
5122
5522

60686A
5822
5822
0023
0123

0923
1123
1223
1323
1423
1723
1823
1923
2123
2523

60706A
2823
2823
3023
3123

3923
4123
4223
4323
4423
4723
4823
4923
5123
5523

60726A
5823
5823
000
010

090

60746A

Suhr, Bahnhof
Suhr, Waldhofweg
Suhr, Feld
Suhr, Fliederweg
Suhr, Lindenfeld
Aarau, Spital
Aarau, Herzogplatz
Aarau, Gais
Aarau, Bahnhof L Æ
Aarau, Bahnhof
Aarau, Kunsthaus
Aarau, Hirslanden Klinik
Aarau, Ifang
Aarau, Dammweg
Aarau, Wöschnauring Æ

Ä
316
336
356
366
396
406
416
426
476
496
506
516
516
526
566

6003

017
037
057
067
097
107
117
127
177
197
207
217
217
227
267

6005

317
337
357
367
397
407
417
427
477
497
507
517
517
527
567

6007

018
038
058
068
098
108
118
128
178
198
208
218
218
228
268

6009

318
338
358
368
398
408
418
428
478
498
508
518
518
528
568

6011

019
039
059
069
099
109
119
129
179
199
209
219
219
229
269

6013

alle
30

M
in

3121
3321
3521
3621
3921
4021
4121
4221
4721
4921
5021
5121
5121
5221
5621

6063

0122
0322
0522
0622
0922
1022
1122
1222
1722
1922
2022
2122
2122
2222
2622

6065

3122
3322
3522
3622
3922
4022
4122
4222
4722
4922
5022
5122
5122
5222
5622

6067

0123
0323
0523
0623
0923
1023
1123
1223
1723
1923
2023
2123
2123
2223
2623

6069

3123
3323
3523
3623
3923
4023
4123
4223
4723
4923
5023
5123
5123
5223
5623

6071

010
030
050
060
090
100
110
120
170

6073
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